### Programme Schedule

#### 8th National Techno-Exhibition

Saturday, 13th April 2024

9.30 a.m. to 9.50 a.m. : Garlanding Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Statue and

Sri M.H. Jayaprakash Narayan Statue by Guests.

10.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon: Main Stage Programme and

Inauguration of Techno- Exhibition by the Guests.

12.00 noon to 1.30 p.m. : Visit to Techno Exhibition Stalls.

1.30 p.m. to 2.30 p.m. : Lunch Break.

2.30 p.m to 4.30 p.m. : Visit to Techno Exhibition Stalls.

4.30 p.m onwards : Valedictory and Distribution of Prizes.

# 133<sup>rd</sup> Birth Anniversary Celebrations of Bharat Ratna Dr. B.R. Ambedkar

Sunday, 14th April 2024

9.00 a.m. to 10.00 a.m. : Procession.

10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. : Main Stage Programme and

Inauguration of Ambedkar Jayanti by the Guests.

1.00 p.m. to 1.45 p.m. : Drama organised by Ambedkar Study Center, Dr AIT

Roopaka - Bharata Bhagyavidhata

Skit by Staff: Right of Vote.

1.45 Onwards : Lunch Break.

"Be Educated Be Organised and Be Agitated"
- Dr. B.R. Ambedkar





















# Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

[ An Autonomous Institution, Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Belagavi, Aided by Govt. of Karnataka, Approved by All India Council for Technical Education (AICTE), New Delhi Accredited by NBA and NAAC with A+ Grade ]

Mallathahalli, Bengaluru - 560 056.





13<sup>th</sup> April 2024, Saturday

8<sup>th</sup> National Techno - Exhibition 14th April 2024, Sunday

133rd Birth Anniversary Celebrations of Bharat Ratna Dr. B.R. Ambedkar



#### Panchajanya Vidya Peetha Welfare Trust (R.)



## Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

The Management, Principal, Staff and Students Cordially invites you for the Inauguration of

### 8th NATIONAL TECHNO-EXHIBITION

On Saturday, 13th April 2024 at 10-00 a.m.

**Venue: JPN Auditorium** 

#### **CHIEF GUEST**

Dr. S. D. Sudarsan Executive Director, C-DAC, Bangalore

#### **PRESIDED BY**

Sri S. Mariswamy, IPS Chairman, PVP Welfare Trust

#### **GUESTS OF HONOR**

Sri S. Shivamallu Secretary, PVP Welfare Trust

Dr. M. Mahadeva Treasurer, PVP Welfare Trust

Sri A. R. Krishnamurthy

MLA, Kollegal Constituency, Trustee, PVP Welfare Trust

Dr. B.N. Umesh Trustee, PVP Welfare Trust

Dr. L. M. Patnaik Senior Research Advisor Dr. N. C. Shivaprakash

Mentor

**ALL ARE WELCOME** 

Dr. Siddaraju

Dr. C. Nanjundaswamy





Panchajanya Vidya Peetha Welfare Trust (R.)

## Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Technology

Cordially invites you for the Inauguration of

## 133<sup>rd</sup> Birth Anniversary Celebration of Bharat Ratna Dr. B. R. Ambedkar

On Sunday, 14th April 2024 at 10-00 a.m.

**Venue: JPN Auditorium** 

#### **CHIEF GUEST**

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Krishna Shripad Dixit High Court of Karnataka

#### **PRESIDED BY**

Sri S. Mariswamy, IPS Chairman, PVP Welfare Trust

#### **GUESTS OF HONOR**

Sri S. Shivamallu Secretary, PVP Welfare Trust

Dr. M. Mahadeva Treasurer, PVP Welfare Trust

Sri A. R. Krishnamurthy

MLA, Kollegal Constituency, Trustee, PVP Welfare Trust

Dr. B.N. Umesh Trustee, PVP Welfare Trust

Dr. L. M. Patnaik Senior Research Advisor

Dr. K. N. Anuradha

Dean (Academic)

Dr. N. C. Shivaprakash

Mentor

#### **ALL ARE WELCOME**

Dr. Siddaraju

Dr. C. Nanjundaswamy





Principal



